Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division



WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 025-21257-00-00
EOG RESOURCES, INC.	County: CLARK
Address: 3817 NW ESPRESSWAY, SUITE 500 LEASED	CSW_SE_Sec. 23 Twp. 34 S. R. 24 East 🗹 West
City/State/Zip: OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112 FROM	660 feet from S/
Purchaser: DUKE ENERGY CONFIDENTIAL	1980 feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: CHRISTIAN C. COMBS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405) 246-3100	(circle one) -NE (SE) -NW -SW-
Contractor: Name: BIG A DRILLING	Lease Name: GARDINER Well #: 23 #1
License: 31572	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: AUSTIN GARDNER	Producing Formation: CHESTER
Designate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover 8	Elevation: Ground: 1909 Kelly Bushing: 1924
New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Temp. AIRWANTO Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, 1985) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	Total Depth: 5800 Plug Back Total Depth: 5747
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. AND SI	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 777 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW RY G	Total Depth: 580U Plug Back Total Depth: 5747 Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 777 Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, 20 2	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name:	feet depth to sx cmt. ALT I WHM 5-16-06 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 4000 ppm Fluid volume 1000 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used EVAPORATION
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
1/4/2004 1/13/2004 6/24/2004	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	QuarterSecTwpS. REast West County:Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED! Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-101 geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: huslin Condo	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: OPERATIONS ASSISTANT Date: 9/1/04	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of September	, Denied, Yes Date:
20 04.	Wireline Log Received
	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Valarie K. Jaber	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: March 23, 2005 0/00	5126

Side Two

			Side	e Two						
Operator Name: EO	G RESOURCES	, INC.	l ease	Name:	GARDINER	,	Well #. 23	#1		
Sec. 23 Twp. 3	34 S. R. 24	East V West			RK		VVCII #	WINDOWS PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADD		
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red	how important tops to n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, es if gas to surface test, a final geological well site	enetrated. whether sh along with fi	Detail a out-in pre	II cores. Repor	static level, hydro	static pressui	res, bottom hole		
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes 🔽 No		✓ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum						
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	✓ Yes No		Nam	e E OF HEEBI	MED	Top 4233	Datum 2309		
Cores Taken	,	✓ Yes ☐ No			SING	NEIN	4422	2498		
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No		MAF	RMATON		5059	3135		
(Submit Copy)				MOF	RROW		5472	3548		
MICROLOG / SPECTRAL D		OUCTION / AL SPACE NEUT	RON	CHE	STER		5483	3559		
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD	Ne	temperal	tion ata				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	jht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
SURFACE	12 1/4	8 5/8	24		777	CLS C	150/150	3% CCACL, 2% CCAC		
PRODUCTION	N 7 7/8	4 1/2	10.5		5800	CLS C & H	25/145	5% KCL, 5% KC		
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	ig / soi	JEEZE RECORI)				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks		TELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T		ercent Additives	;		
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Pe				cture, Shot, Cement				
4	5485 - 5508	Poolage of Each Interval Per	norated		2000g 15%	NEFE HCL	terial Used)	Depth 5485 - 550		
	,	·v								
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At		Liner Run		\$			
2 3 Date of First, Resumero 6/24/2004		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/ Flowing	1 -	Yes No		er (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil O	Bbls. Gas 1152	Mcf	Wate		All Windows	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C				Production Inter					
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.		ually Comp.	Commingled				

Original **BJ Services Company** INVOICE NO. OUR RECEIPT NO. DATE 1061359 327210416 01/05/2004 REMIT TO: P.O. Box4346-Dept.393 COST CENTER YOUR ONDER NO. Houston, TX 77210-4346 20028015 1224 SERVICES FROM OUR STATION AT BJ SERVICES SUPERVISOR SIGNED FOR YOU BY Attn: A/P #2 56440 20 N. Broadway #990 Perryton Operations Dennis Crossland Hal Brenner EOG RESOURCES, INC. FOR SERVICE WELL NAME COUNTY/PARISH STATE Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73102 Clark Kansas UNIT OF GROSS PERCENT NET LIST PRODUCT QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE UNIT AMOUNT 2,866.53 RECEIVED 100020 Class C Cement 300 100112 Calcium Chloride 282 103,38 100120 ibs 2256 307.49 Bentonite 100295 Cello Flake lbs 107.16 100404 lbs 101.68 Sodium Chloride Cement Plug, Rubber, Top 8-5/8 in ea 84.60 121115 ea 49.35 A152N Employee Incentive Bonus - Cement Svc CU ft 412.24 M100 Bulk Materials Service Charge 705.00 F003A Cement Pump Casing, 0 - 1000 ft 4hrs F038 Cement Pump Casing, Additional Hrs hrs 2,855.72 J050 Fas-Lok Cement Head job 173.90 451.20 Data Acquisition, Cement, Standard job J225 Mileage, Heavy Vehicle miles 568.70 .1390 345.45 Mileage, Auto, Pick-Up or Treating Van miles J391 1,511.52 .1401 Bulk Delivery, Dry Products ton-mi SUB TOTAL 10,643.92 10,643.92 TERMS: NET 30 DAYS PHONE: (713) 462-4239

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL SEP 0 9 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ORIGINAL



CUSTOMER (CO		E)		CREDIT APPROV	/AL NO.	PURCHASE ORDE	R NO.	CUSTO	MER NUMBER		INVOICE NUMBE	R
EOG Resource	s Inc.			REQ		<u> L</u>		20028	15 - 20028015			***************************************
MAIL			STREET OR BOX N				CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	l	
INVOICE TO			333 Clay Street				Houston		Texas	77002		
DATE WORK	MO. DA		,	SOR	WELL API NO:		WELL T				I	
COMPLETED	01 05	2004	Dennis Crossland	ver 11-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	15025212570	0000	New We	#				
BJ SERVICES	DISTRICT				JOB DEPTH	•	WELL C	CLASS:				
Perryton	-]	800	Gas		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
WELL NAME A	ND NUMBE	R			TO WELL DE	PTH(ft)		SED ON JO	8:			
Gardiner 23-1							No Gas					
WELL			CRIPTION	COUNTY/PAI	USH	STATE	JOB TY	PE CODE	:			
LOCATION:		ec.23- 34	IS- 24W	Clark		Kansas	Surface					
PRODUCT		`	DESCRIPTION			UNIT OF MEASURE	dn	ANTITY	LIST PRICE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	PERCENT DISC.	NET AMOUNT
100020	Class C C	ment				sacks		300				
100112	Calcium C	nloride			-	lbs	1	282				·
100120	Bentonite					ibs		2256				
100295	Cello Flake	1				lbs	T	76				
100404	Sodium Ch	loride				lbs	741	6 (745	}	 		
121115	Cement Pi	ug, Rubbe	r, Top 8-5/8 in			ea	 	1	·	 		
A152N	Employee	ncentive	Bonus - Cement Svc			68		1				
M100	Bulk Mater	ials Servi	e Charge			cu ft	1	358	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
F003A	Cement Pu	mp Casir	g, 0 - 1000 ft			4hrs		1	*			Oth AFE
F038	Cement Pu	mp Casir	g, Additional Hrs			hes		1 14 Dec DACE			FAC LOE	41
J050	Fas-Lok Co	ment He	ad			job	1	1	Well	7,-1	VER 33	
J225	Data Acqui	sition, Ce	ment, Standard			job	1	1	Nam	SALALI	7/1	クー
J390	Mileage, H	eavy Vehi	cie			miles		250	1	£4) " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	\ \////	/ I-
J391	Mileage, A	nto, Pick-	Jp or Treating Van			miles		250		- LA COMPIGNIT	Approvate	
J401	Bulk Delive	ry, Dry Pr	oducts	***************************************		ton-mi		1972	Col	# 432-559-1709		
							1				1	
				FIE	LD ESTIMATE							10,643.01
	L						I					
ARRIVE LOCATION:	MO. DAY	YEAR	INSTRUCTION	S IN ACCORDAN	ICE WITH THE	EGIN PER SERVIC TERMS AND OF THIS FORM ANI		SERVICE RE MERE RECE	CEIPT: I CERTIFY TIVED AND ALL SER	HAT THE MATER VICES PERFORM	HALS AND SERVE HED IN A WORKIN	CES LISTED ANLIKE MANNER.
CUSTOMER REP. Hal Brenner	•		REPRESENT 1	THAT HAVE AUT	THORITY TO A	OF THIS FORM AND CCEPT AND SIGN	}	X CUST	AUTHORIZED	AGENT		
SEE LAST			CAL A	Letter	ur_	,			VICES APPROVED	1		
TERMS	AND CON	DITIONS	, CI	USTOMER AUTH	ORIZED AGEN	AGENT X low Ehr. 4h						
Report Printed on: January	6, 2004 4:13 PM	************				Pogo 1		U	1/	<i>j</i>		Jr7302

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 9 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL ORIGINAL



CUSTOMER (COM EOG Resources		CREDIT APPRO	VAL NO.	PURCHASE ORDE	R NO.		ER NUMBER 5 - 20028015		INVOICE NUMBER			
MAIL INVOICE TO	STR	EET OR BOX NUMBER 33 Clay Street Suite 4200			CITY		STATE Texas	ZIP CODE 77002				
	MO, DAY YEAR BJ SERV	ICES SUPERVISOR Crossland	WELL API NO: 15025212570	WELL TYI New Well	PE :				LEASE			
BJ SERVICES	DISTRICT		JOB DEPTH(f	t) 800	WELL CL	ASS:	,		是 ⑤	RELEX		
WELL NAME A Gardiner 23-1	ND NUMBER		TO WELL DE	PTH(ft) 800	GAS USE No Gas	ON JOB			奏馬	Z		
WELL LOCATION:	LEGAL DESCRIPTION Sec.23- 34S- 24W	COUNTY/PA Clark	RISH	STATE Kansas	JOB TYPE Surface	CODE :						
PRODUCT CODE	` DI	ESCRIPTION		UNIT OF MEASURE	QUAN	TITY	LIST PRICE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	PERCENT DISC.	NET AMOUNT		
100020	Class C Cement			sacks	1	300				2,866.53		
100112	Calcium Chloride			lbs		282	8			103.38		
100120	Bentonite			ibs		2256	SSION .			307.49		
100295	Cello Flake			ibs		76	¥ .7	MS CN		107.16		
100404	Sodium Chloride			lbs		746	AF S	N V		101.68		
121115	Cement Plug, Rubber, Top 8-5	i/8 in		ea		1		<u> </u>		84.60		
		SUB-TOTAL FOR I	Product Material					<u> </u>		3,570.84		
A152N	Employee Incentive Bonus - C	ement Svc		ea		1	S C R	CONSERVATION D		49.35		
M100	Bulk Materials Service Charge			cu ft		358	ANSAS	8		412.24		
		SUB-TOTAL FOR S	Service Charges				Ž			461.59		
						-						
							1					
				and additional communication in the province								
ARRIVE LOCATION:	01 05 2004 22:30	SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORI NSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDA CONDITIONS PRINTED ON TH	NCE WITH THE IE LAST PAGE	TERMS AND OF THIS FORM AN	ID WE	RE RECEIV		ICES PERFOR	RIALS AND SERVIC MED IN A WORKMA			
CUSTOMER REP Hal Brenner		REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AL DRDER.	JTHORITY TO A	IORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS			GES APPROVED					
	PAGE FOR GENERAL AND CONDITIONS	CUSTOMER AUTI	HORIZED AGEN	IT)		hand	K				



CUSTOMER (CON EOG Resources		NAME)				CREDIT APPROV	VAL NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO.				MER NUM 15 - 2002			INVOICE NUMB	
MAIL INVOICE TO					REET OR BOX NO 33 Clay Street S				CITY Houstor)	STA Tex		ZIP CODE 77002		RELEASE FROM
DATE WORK	MO.	DAY	YEAR	BJ SER	VICES SUPERVIS	OR	WELL APINO:		WELL	TYPE:					RELEAS FRON
COMPLETED	· 01	05	2004	Dennis	Crossland		15025212570	15025212570000 New We							
BJ SERVICES	DISTR	CT					JOB DEPTH(ft)	WELL	CLASS:			-		
Perryton	•							800	Gas				<u> </u>		
WELL NAME A	ND NU	MBER					TD WELL DE	PTH(ft)	GAS U	SED ON JO	B:				
Gardiner 23-1								800	No Gas					23 C)
WELL		LEC	SAL DES	CRIPTION	1	COUNTY/PAR	RISH	STATE	JOB T	YPE CODE :	1		• • •		
LOCATION:		Se	c.23- 34	S- 24W		Clark		Kansas	Surface),			,		
PRODUCT CODE			`		ESCRIPTION	•		UNIT OF MEASURE	QL	JANTITY	LIS PRICE		GROSS AMOUNT	PERCENT DISC.	NET AMOUNT
F003A	Ceme	nt Pum	p Casin	g, 0-	1000 ft		48.3412	4hrs		1					705.00
F038	Ceme	nt Pum	p Casin	g, Additio	nal Hrs		***************************************	hrs		14	F				2,855.72
J050	Fas-Lo	ok Cen	ent Hea	ad				job		1	SSI OR				173.90
J225	Data /	cquisi	ion, Ce	ment, Sta	ndard			job		1	¥	=	8		451.20
J390	Mileag	e, Hea	vy Vehi	cle				miles		250		2004	<u> </u>		568.70
J391	Mileag	e, Auto	, Pick-l	Jp or Tre	ating Van			miles		250	CEIVED	GP)	CONSERVATION DIVISION MICHITA, KS		345.45
						SUB-TOTAL F	OR Equipment				유.	. 2	2 <u>€</u>		5.099.97
					•						Щф	a.	\$ 5		
J401	Bulk E	elivery	, Dry Pr	oducts				ton-mi		1973	M 8	SEP	- SS		1,511.52
					SUB-TOTAL	L FOR Freight/De	elivery Charges		-		CANSAS		8		1,511.52
			•								Š				
,	******					***************************************					015				
						FIE	LD ESTIMATE								10,643.92
						-									
		*							_						
	140	D. 4. 4	VEAR	TIME	PEN//05 000	ED. LAUTUODIS	E WORK TO S	ECINI DED CERT	<u></u>	SCD/ACE DE	CEID* 1 04	OTIEV	UAT TUE MATE	RIALS AND SERV	OFO LIOTES
ARRIVE LOCATION :	MO. 01	DAY 05	YEAR 2004	22:30	NSTRUCTIONS	S IN ACCORDAN	ICE WITH THE	EGIN PER SERVIO TERMS AND OF THIS FORM AI							ANLIKE MANNER.
CUSTOMER REP. Hal Brenner	al Brenner ORDER.							HORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS							
	SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTI							HORIZED AGENT By SERVICES APPROVED X							

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION		NIT OF ASURE	QUANTITY	LIST PRICE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	PERCENT DISC.	NET AMOUNT
100022	Class H Cement	sacks		170			1	
100114	Potassium Chloride	lbs		525			1	1,665.1
100275	Sodium Metasilicate	lbs		120			1	143.1
100294	LCM-1	lbs		1700			1 1	134.8
121110	Cement Plug, Rubber, Top 4-1/2 in	ea		1			1 1	551.3
488015	FL-52	lbs		80	l		1 1	41.4
488019	FP-6L	gals		1	,		1	592.20
488137	Claytreat 3C	gals						28.79
A152N	Employee Incentive Bonus - Cement Svc	ea		1				157.92
M100	Bulk Materials Service Charge	cu ft		241	1	1-/4	b	49.35
F013A	Cement Pump Casing, 5001 - 6000 ft	6hrs		241		/ / €	1	277.51
F038	Cement Pump Casing, Additional Hrs	hrs			المحيد	200	10/	1,586.25
J050	Fas-Lok Cement Head	iob	ĺ]		020	101	203,98
J225	Data Acquisition, Cement, Standard	iob	1	1			1-0	173.90
J390	Mileage, Heavy Vehicle	miles		1	つ	21-4	119	451.20
J391	Mileage, Auto, Pick-Up or Treating Van			120	S			272.98
J401	Bulk Delivery, Dry Products	miles	j	240		ar Con	0	331.63
J402	Bulk Delivery, Standby Charge	ton-mi	1	1286		1640.		985.20
J402	Bulk Delivery, Standby Citatge	hrs	1	1	*			44.06
		SUB TOTAL	1		/		l	44.00
		222.22	ſ		į	7/		7,690.80
			1			/ ^	1	1
					!		}	1
			İ	1]			1
			Į			į		1
		,	i		į			i
			1	ĺ	1		1	i
		ļ	1	1		İ	1	İ
				ŀ	İ	i		
							/	
PHONE: (71	3) 462-4239 TERMS: NET 3	DAYS		PAY THIS AF	MOPINE	→ USD		

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 9 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL



EGG Resources Inc. FREQ	CUSTOMER (C	OMPANY N	AME)				CREDIT APPRO	VAL NO.	PURCHASE OR	DEP NO	0110-				
INVOICE TO		es inc.					REQ			VER NO.	20028	OMER NUMBER 3015 - 20028015		INVOICE NUME	ER
ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE DISTRICT MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE DAYS AND AUTHORIZE ORDER. I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE DAYS AND AUTHORIZE ORDER. I STORD THE LEST PAGE FOR GENERAL SAND SERVICES LISTED OUTS MATERIALS AND SERVICES										CITY			 7/P CODE		
DATE YOUNG MO. DAY TEAM SERVICES SUPERVISOR WELL APPINO: B) SERVICES DISTRICT FOR DESCRIPTION WELL DEPTH(II) 5,803 GAS USED ON JOB: 6,800 No Gas WELL AMAKE AND NUMBER GAS USED ON JOB: 9,800 MELL AMAKE AND NUMBER GAS USED ON JOB: 1,000 GAS USED ON JOB: 1,000 GAS USED ON JOB:										Houston		Texas		l	
BJ SERVICES DISTRICT JOB DEPTH(R) Services AND NUMBER TO WELL DEPTH(R) Services ASSUMED NUMBER Gardiner 23-1 WELL LEGAL DESCRIPTION COUNTYPARISH STATE JOB TYPE CODE: Long String LOCATION: SEC23 34S 24W Clark Kannes JOB TYPE CODE: Long String LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DISTORMEN TO WELL DEPTH(R) STATE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DISTORMEN TO WELL DEPTH(R) STATE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION: DISTORMEN TO WELL DEPTH(R) STATE LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCATION UNIT OF MEASURE LOCA				1			BOR				PE:				
Perryton SUBLI DESTINATE TO WELL DESTINATE Gas USED ON JOB: OS SUBLED ON JOB: OS				2001	1114	JIL DANIEL									
WELL MAKE AND NUMBER Gardiner 23-1 WELL LEGAL DESCRIPTION COUNTY/PARISH Clark STATE LOCATION: SEC23 34S 24WV Clark Kansas Long String DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY PRICE UNIT GROSS PERCENT AMOUNT JA02 Bulk Delivery, Dry Products FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ES		, Dio i i de	••					JOB DEPTH			ASS :		-		
Gardiner 23-1 WELL LEGAL DESCRIPTION COUNTY/PARISH STATE LOCATION: SEC23 34S 24WV Clark Clark Kansas LOCATION: DESCRIPTION UNITOO MEASURE QUANTITY LIST PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION UNITOO MEASURE QUANTITY LIST PRICE UNIT GROSS PERCENT AMOUNT DISC. AMOUNT JA02 Bulk Delivery, Dry Products FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ESTIMATE	WELL NAME	AND NUL	BER					TO WELL DE							
WELL LEGAL DESCRIPTION COUNTY/PARISH LICOATION: SEC23 34S 24W Clark Kansas UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY PRICE UNIT AMOUNT PRICE UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY PRICE UNIT AMOUNT DISC. AMOUNT JUST AMOUNT DISC. AM	Gardiner 23-1							ID WELL DE			D ON JC)B:			
LOCATION: SEC23 34S 24W Clark Kansas Long String PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MEASURE QUANTITY LIST GROSS AMOUNT JA01 Bulk Delivery, Dry Products FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ES	WELL		LEG	AL DES	CRIPTIO	N	COUNTY/PAI	tish							
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DESC	LOCATION:	00000 010 271					Clark					:			
JA01 Bulk Delivery, Dry Products Selk Delivery, Standby Charge FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ESTIMAT				×		DESCRIPTION						1 107			ı
Bulk Delivery, Dry Products FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ESTIMATE FIELD ESTIMATE 7,690.80 ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME LOCATION: 01 15 2004 22:00 LOCATION: 01 15 2004 22:00 CUSTOMER REP. CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT	CODE			_		DESCRIPTION			MEASURE	QUAN	TITY				
ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE LOCATION: 01 15 2004 22:00 CUSTOMER REP. JOSE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT AUGUST AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED A	J401								ton-mi		1288			DISC.	AMOUNT
ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE LOCATION: 01 15 2004 22:00 INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORIZE DO THE LOCATION THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER. SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER. CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT LOCATION: A SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. ORDER. CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT LOCATION: A SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. ORDER. CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT LOCATION: A SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. ORDER. CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT A SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. ORDER. ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. ORDER. ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THA	J402	Bulk De	livery	Standb	y Charg	•			hrs	-					
ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE LOCATION: 01 15 2004 22:00 INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL THAT I HAVE AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT					-										
ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME LOCATION: 01 15 2004 22:00 SUSTOMER REP. CONDITIONS PINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER. SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT							FIE	LD ESTIMATE		-				-	
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT										1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			7,690.80
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT															
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT															
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		_													
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT										·					
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT														. . <u> .</u>	
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		ļ							_	T					
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		ļ				·									
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		 								···· -				<u> </u>	
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		ļ				·									
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT															
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		ļ													
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT										·					
CUSTOMER REP. JOS Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT	ADDIVE	MO 5	AV	VEAD	THEE !	2E0\//CE 000=	D. I. (1991)			L	-		·	-	
CONSTOMER REP, Joe Bailinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT	LOCATION:				22:00	NSTRUCTIONS	N: I AUTHORIZE IN ACCORDANC	WORK TO BE	GIN PER SERVICI	SERV	ICE REC	EIPT: I CERTIFY THA	T THE MATERIA	LS AND SERVICE	0.110770
SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT	CUSTOMER REP	OMES OF 0			CONDITIONS PR	UNTED ON THE	LAST PAGE O	E THIS CODE AND	. !	RECEIV	ED AND ALL SERVIC	ES PERFORMED	IN A WORKMAN	LIKE MANNER.	
SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT	Joe Bailinger	Rellinger REPRESENT THAT I HA						ORITY TO AC	CEPT AND SIGN T	1					
TERMS AND CONDITIONS CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X LUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X LUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT	SEE LAST	PAGE F	OR G	ENER		JRDER.					a i				1
pool Printed on January 18, 2004 5.28 AM					-	CUS	TOMER AUTHO	RIZED AGËNT		_ \ y '	BJ/SERVI	CES APPROVED			
	leant Science and In	40.0004.6.5.									xxc	y M	noger	-	1
	epon ronted on January	10, 2004 5.28 A	HE.						Page 2	U		U	-		

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 9 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL



CUSTOMER (COM EOG Resources		(AME)				CREDIT APPROV	/AL NO.	PURCHASE ORDE	ER NO.		OMER NUMBER 015 - 2002801		·	INVOICE NUMB	ER
MAIL INVOICE TO					REET OR BOX NO				CITY		STATE Texas	ZJF	CODE 7002		
DATE WORK COMPLETED	MO. 01	DAY 15	YEAR 2004	BJ SER	VICES SUPERVIS		WELL API NO: 15025212570	1 - 1 - 1 - 1							
BJ SERVICES I	DISTRI	CT					JOB DEPTH(WELL CLASS: 5,803 Gas							
WELL NAME A Gardiner 23-1	ND NU	MBER					TO WELL DE	PTH(ft) 5,800	GAS U	JSED ON JO B)B:				
WELL LOCATION:			SAL DES EC23 34	CRIPTION S 24W	1	COUNTY/PAI Clark	บรห	STATE Kansas	JOB T Long S	YPE CODE	:				1
PRODUCT CODE			`	נ	ESCRIPTION			UNIT OF MEASURE	Q	UANTITY	LIST PRICE UNI		GROSS MOUNT	PERCENT DISC.	NET AMOUNT
100022	Class	H Cen	nent					sacks		170					
100114	Potas	sium C	hloride					lbs		525		I	-	1 - 1	
100275	Sodiu	m Meta	silicate					ibs		120		-	•	1 1	
100294	LCM-	ı						ibs		1700					
121110	Ceme	nt Pluç	, Rubbe	r, Top 4-	1/2 in			88		1					
488015	FL-52							lbs		. 80					
488019	FP-6L	•						gals		1					
488137	Claytr	eat 3C						gals		4		T			
A152N	Emplo	yee in	centive	Bonus - (Cement Svc			68		1					
M100	Bulk !	Vateria	is Servi	e Charg	•			cu ft		241					
F013A	Ceme	nt Pun	np Casir	g, 5001	- 6000 ft			6hrs		1					
F038	Came	nt Pun	np Casir	ig, Additi	onal Hrs			hrs	_	1					
J050	Fas-L	ok Cer	nent He	ad				job		1		BCP	ACP	FAC LOE	Oth AFE
J225	Data	Acquis	ition, Ce	ment, St	andard			job		1	Me	(C)	arki	Mer 23	-
J390	Milea	ge, He	avy Veh	icle				miles		120	Nar				
J391	Milea	ge, Au	to, Pick-	Up or Tre	eating Van			miles		240		30 - 3 Ballinger	108 t	an alle	<u>- - </u>
									-			# 918-645-23	29	Approvai:	
ARRIVE LOCATION:										SERVICE RE WERE RECE	CEIPT: I CERTII IVED AND ALL S	Y THAT THE	E MATER	IALS AND SERVICED IN A WORKMA	ES LISTED NLIKE MANNER.
CUSTOMER REP. Joe Ballinger SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL															
SEE LAST TERMS	PAGE	CONE	GENE	RAL S	CI	JSTOMER AUTH		T		X	E O	A MA	<u> </u>		
Report Printed on: Jenuar	ry 18, 2004 S	5.28 AM						Page 1				0			Jr7302

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 9 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL